
MAP 2
1.0

0-1
6..

MAP 21.00-07..

MAP 21.00-15..

MAP 21.00-12..

MAP
 03

.00
-24

..

MAP 21.00-12..

MAP 21.00-07..

MAP 21.00-07..

MA
P 2

1.0
0-1

5..

MAP 21.00-16..

MAP 0
3.0

0-2
4..

MAP 21.00-07..

MAP 21.00-16..

MA
P 0

3.0
0-2

1..

MAP 21.00-12..

MAP 21.00-15..

MAP 
21.

00-
12.

.

NEBGEN LN  

035.00

049.00
43 AC

250 AC
015.00

41 AC
034.00

023.00

8.09 AC

14.22 AC
017.02

3.54 AC
004.01

RD

KE
TT

LE

LR
 07

053

025.00
37.93 AC

2.53 AC
030.07

030.02
3.32 AC

4.23 AC

HAMMER DR  

KURTZ DR  

030.04
2.66 AC
026.02026.03

026.01

1 AC
027.00

032.00
028.02
1.31 AC

028.01

028.04
3.15 AC

3.15 AC
028.00

028.03
1.18 AC

FERGUSON DR  

5.06 AC
030.06031.00

35.18 AC

004.00
30.757 AC

264.33 AC

3.33 AC

94.78 AC

RD

CLUB

PISTOL

DR

STEINBEISER

33

33

KE
TT

LE

RD

TURKEY DR

PRIDDY DR  

010.00

15.95 AC

016.00
5 AC

017.00
16.28 AC

018.03
2.22 AC

019.01
3.96 AC

018.02

021.01
4 AC

021.02
1.1 AC

019.00
12.72 AC

40.04 AC
020.00

022.00
121.4 AC

018.00
43.33 AC

018.01
8.189 AC

021.00
49.5 AC

024.00
1.27 AC

RO
UT

E 0
70

53

(FISHER'S LN) DIEBOLD DR
045.00
1.49 AC

045.01
2.51 AC

025.02
3 AC

025.01
3 AC

1 AC
043.00

2 AC
042.00

040.00
1 AC

040.01
1 AC

1 AC
039.00

038.00

1.5 AC
036.00

033.00

046.01
3 AC

046.00
7.02 AC

047.00
10.03 AC

BA
KE

R D
R  

030.00
5.06 AC

030.01
1.577 AC

4.25 AC
030.05

030.03
1.93 AC

FREDERICK DR  
1.86 AC

001.01

001.00
3.64 AC

002.00

FORT

27.49 AC
003.00ROBERDEAU

RD

10.325AC

1.03 AC
012.00

013.00
5 AC

007.00

008.00

1 AC
009.00

017.01
014.00

65.53 AC

048.00

006.00

005.00

037.00
1 AC

029.00
1 AC

026.00
5.3 AC

PISTOL CLUB RD

EWING DR

(RIZZO DR)

023.01
38.21 AC

3.29 AC

015.00

.75 AC

.59 AC

1.14 AC

.82 AC

15
0

443.45

297.15

550

30
0

10
0

10
0

20
0

12
0

119
.87

15
0

15
0

15
0

10
0

82
10

0

550

15
0

15
0

255

12
8.5

175

230

175

12
9.5

418.40

432.18

438.48

County of Blair
Pennsylvania

The County makes no guarantee or
warranty to its accuracy as to labeling,
dimensions, placement or location of any
features contained herein. The boundaries
depicted by this data are approximate, and
are not necessarily accurate to surveying or
engineering standards. This data is intended
for informational purposes and should not
be considered authoritative for engineering,
navigational, legal and other site-specific
uses. (21.00-11..)1 inch = 400 feet

²
0 200 400

Feet

TYRONE TOWNSHIP
REVISIONS

ASSESSMENT MAP Blair County Assesssment Office
423 Allegheny St, Suite 041
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648

Blair County GIS Department
423 Allegheny St, Suite 011
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648

Presented by:

Prepared by:
District: 21.00

Map #: 11

Parcel Boundary
Lot Lines
Easements
Road ROW
Sheet Parcels
Municipal BoundaryDate Published: 4/6/2021


